11
1
Application
Server
Platform
2
Single
Board
Computer
3
IBX Series
POS PC
4
AFOLUX
POS
Panel PC
5
Video
Capture
Card
6
KAMIO
RISC
7
IOVU
Open HMI
8
VITO
Universal
Controller
9
DINO
BLADE
11
Embedded
System
13
Power
Supply
14
Peripherals
10
LCD
Product
Series
13-69
Power Supply
12
Industrial
Computer
Chassis
Plug Type: øin 2.5 mm /
                  øout 5.5 mm
UP0251E12PL 25 W AC/DC Adapter
Connector Type
Part No. Description
63000-UP0251E12PL59-RS 12 V 25 W power adapter with lock
screw; 90~264 Vac input
Specifications
Optional Cable
PN: CB-P1LP4-RS
20 cm cable for 5.5X2.5 DC Plug
with screw
Ordering Information
Dimensions
45W
 Input Voltage Range: 90-264 VAC
 Input Frequency: 47-63 Hz
 Output Voltage: 12 V
 Output Current: 3.75 A
 Output Watts: 45 W
 Efficiency: 75 %
 Operating Temperature: 0 ºC ~ 40 ºC
 Storage Temperature: -25 ºC ~ 65 ºC
25W
 Input Voltage Range: 90-264 VAC
 Input Frequency: 47-63 Hz
 Output Voltage: 12 V
 Output Current: 2.1 A
 Output Watts: 25 W
 Efficiency: 85 %
 Operating Temperature: 0 ºC ~ 50 ºC
 Storage Temperature: -40 ºC ~ 85 ºC
CB
CB
Plug Type: øin 2.5 mm /
                  øout 5.5 mm
UP0451E12P 45 W AC/DC Adapter
Connector Type
Part No. Description
63000-UP0451E12P71L-RS 12 V 45 W Power adapter with lock
screw; 90~264 Vac input
Specifications
Optional Cable
PN: CB-P1LP4-RS
20 cm cable for 5.5X2.5 DC Plug
with screw
Ordering Information
Dimensions
U P 0 4 5 1 E 1 2 P L - V 2 0